
Saskatchewan Regional Flood Recovery Centres: 

Carnduff  
Carnduff Education Complex 
506 Anderson Avenue 

Tuesday July 8, 2014  12:00 - 21:00 

 

Wednesday July 9, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 
 

Thursday July 10, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 
 

Friday July 11, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 

Moosomin  
Moosomin Armoury Hall         
902 Britle Street 

Wednesday  July 9, 2014 12:00 - 21:00 

 

Thursday July 10, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 
 

Friday July 11, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 

Grenfell  
Grenfell Community Hall   
807 Desmond Street 

Friday July 11, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 

 

Saturday, July 12, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 

Esterhazy   
S.N Boreen Centre    
800 - 4th Avenue 

Monday July 14, 2014 12:00 - 21:00 

 

Tuesday July, 15, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 
 

Wednesday July 16, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 

Balcarres  
Balcarres Centennial Arena, 
210 North Street 

Wednesday July 16, 2014 12:00 - 21:00 

 

Thursday July 17, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 
 

Friday July 18, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 

Yorkton   
Gallagher Centre - Nexera 
Flexihall                 
455 Broadway Street W 

Friday July 18, 2014 12:00 - 21:00 

 

Saturday July 19, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 
 

Sunday July 20, 2014 10:00 - 20:00 

 

 


